SYM-01T-P0.5A
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

TECHNOLOGY

SYM-01T-P0.5A Price

Technical Information of SYM-01T-P0.5A

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Series

Contact Finish

Contact Termination

Pin or Socket

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

SYM-01T-P0.5A

JST

WIRE TO WIRE CONN

115000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

SYM-01T-P0O.5A
JST
Tape & Reel (TR)

24 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Detailed Description

Type

SYM-01T-PO.5A Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Connectors, Interconnects

WIRE TO WIRE CONN

Contact Finish Thickness -

Wire Gauge

Packaging

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

115000

Contact

Tape & Reel (TR)

1 (Unlimited)

SYM-01T-P0.5A 115000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SYM-01T-P0.5A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SYM-01T-P0.5A JST
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SYM-01T-P0.5A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SYM-01T-P0.5A
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Part Number

0002096132

SYMS501ATP

SYM53CF92A-64QFP

SYM-001T-P0.6

SYM-001T-P0.6(N)

194212-1

0643221359

48115-000LF

5-104506-3

SYM-41T-P0.7

1670326-1

61174-5

1629870000

1-104506-0

SYM-001T-0.6

2035334-4

SYM-41T-P0.5A

770009-2

SYM-001T-0.6(N)

031-50560

Description

CONN TERM MALE SOLDER GOLD PCB

SYM501ATP SYMRIOL

SYM53CF92A-64QFP LSI

SYM-001T-P0.6 JST

CONN PIN 22-28AWG TIN CRIMP

PIN,MNL,#12/14, LUBRICATED

CONN CMC TERM FEMALE GOLD

CONN PIN 28-32AWG CRIMP GOLD

CONN PIN 28-32 AWG TIN

CONTACT PIN CRIMP

CONTACT SFC 1.5MM

CONN PIN 22-30AWG GOLD CRIMP

CONTACT CRIMP 22-20 SNPB 250PK

CONN PIN 28-32 AWG TIN

SYM-001T-0.6 JST

CONTACT,FEMALEO.64, 18 AWG

SOCKET CONTACT 20-16AWG

CONN PIN 18-24AWG GOLD CRIMP

SYM-001T-0.6(N) JST

CONN CONTACT

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

SYMRIOL

LSI Computer Systems

JST

JST

AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity

Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company

Amphenol Commercial Products

AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity

JST

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity

Weidmuller

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

JST

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

JST

AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity

JST

JAE Electronics, Inc.

Qty

500 pcs

915 pcs

40 pcs

187000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

30 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

179 pcs

500 pcs

04023U9R1CAT2A 1206YC334MAT2A AD6521ACA-REEL AP1122DL-13 AT24C02N-10SC
AXT480324 C1608X5R1H334M080AB CC1210ZKY5V9BB106 CGA1A2X7R1E151M030BA CL21C150JCANNNC
CPDVRO0O83V3UA-HF D901S35T GRMO0335C1E7R5DA01D HI100522NGT IRKT56-06
ISL28210FBZ-T7 KS624530HB LMK030011SQ LQH43MN820J03L LT1638CS8
M29F010B90N1 MAX4012EUK+T MC68LC060RC50 MD1508A0XPQL MJ200AA50
MP10072ES-LF-Z NCP3335AMN180R2G OPA180IDR OPA4171AIPWR P4KE27CA-E3/73
P6KE16A-E3/73 PSKH250/16101 PUSB3FR4Z RJK0305DPC-00-JO RT9161-30GV
S-80745AN-B9-TH1 SF800R26 S14426DY-TH1 Sl4779CY-T1-E3 SIRA04DP-T1-GE3
SP3223EEY ST16C550CJ44TRS180 SUD17N25-165-E3 SW42KBR515 SYM-001T-P0.6
SYM501ATP TISP7150F3 TL4051B12IDCKRG4 TPS51367RVER V24C3V3H75AL

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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